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2023-2024 Committee Membership 
 

(year committee term ends) 
 

 
  

Academic Affairs and Research Committee (AARC) 
 

John Dallesasse (2024) – jdallesa@illinois.edu 
Jeffrey Eric Jenkins (2024) – jej@illinois.edu 
Prasanta Kalita (2025) – pkalita@illinois.edu 
Farid Peiravian (2024) – peiravi@uic.edu 
Carol Symes (2025) – symes@illinois.edu  
 
Finance, Budget, and Benefits Committee (FBBC) 
 

Roy Campbell (2024) – rhc@illinois.edu 
Larry Danziger (2025) – danziger@uic.edu 
Amy Dunning (2025) – ahewi2@uis.edu  
Danilo Erricolo (2025) – derric1@uic.edu 
Richard Funderburg (Dunning) (2025) – rfund2@uis.edu  
Carol Leff (2024) – leffc@illinois.edu 
Angela Lyons (2025) – anglyons@illinois.edu  
 
Statutes and Governance Committee (SGC) 
 

Nicholas Burbules (2024) – burbules@illinois.edu 
Sandra De Groote (2024) – sgroote@uic.edu  
Keia Hobbs (2024) – khobbs@uic.edu 
Sudeep Sharma (2024) – sshar5@uis.edu 
Joyce Tolliver (2025) – joycet@illinois.edu 
Celest Weuve (Sharma) (2024) – cweuv2@uis.edu 
Donald Wink (2024) – dwink@uic.edu 
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